ISOCLAIR ROUND CYLINDERS
 Ø 32 to 63 mm - single acting
ISO 6431 - CETOP
with elastic cushioning
SER
Series
438
Type

Pistonseals	 PUR(polyurethane)
Rodnut	 Galvanizedsteel
Dismounting	 Cannotbedismounted
Cushioning	 Elastic
SPECIFICATIONS
Ø
(mm)
stroke
(mm)
cataloguenumber✻ reference
weight
(kg)
connection
Ø
32
25 43800193 CIS32NA25SER-DM 0,390
G1/8
50 43800194 CIS32NA50SER-DM 0,450
40
25 43800195 CIS40NA25SER-DM 0,780
G1/4
50 43800196 CIS40NA50SER-DM 0,900
50
25 43800197 CIS50NA25SER-DM 1,170
G1/4
50 43800198 CIS50NA50SER-DM 1,300
63
25 43800199 CIS63NA25SER-DM 1,740
G3/8
50 43800200 CIS63NA50SER-DM 1,930
✻	Themagneticpositiondetectorsmustbeorderedseparately:
	 "T"model(seepageP291),reedswitchormagneto-resistivetype
MOUNTINGS
Ø

	 	 Ø50-63:dismounted
Cushioning	 See"specifications"
SPECIFICATIONS
Ø
(mm)
stroke
(mm)
Cylinderwithelasticcushioning
Cylinderwithadjustable
pneumaticcushioning
connection
Ø
cataloguenumber✻ reference cataloguenumber✻ reference
Singlerodcylinder
32
25 43800181 CIS32NA25-DM - -
G1/8
50 43800085 CIS32NA50-DM 43800141 CIS32A50-DM
100 43800086 CIS32NA100-DM 43800142 CIS32A100-DM
160 43800087 CIS32NA160-DM 43800143 CIS32A160-DM
200 43800088 CIS32NA200-DM 43800144 CIS32A200-DM
250 43800089 CIS32NA250-DM 43800145 CIS32A250-DM
tobedefined 43850013....(1) CIS32NA...-DM 43850021....(1) CIS32A...-DM
40
25 43800182 CIS40NA25-DM - -
G1/4
50 43800090 CIS40NA50-DM 43800146 CIS40A50-DM
100 43800091 CIS40NA100-DM 43800147 CIS40A100-DM
160 43800092 CIS40NA160-DM 43800148 CIS40A160-DM
200 43800093 CIS40NA200-DM 43800149 CIS40A200-DM
250 43800094 CIS40NA250-DM 43800150 CIS40A250-DM
320 43800095 CIS40NA320-DM 43800151 CIS40A320-DM
400 43800096 CIS40NA400-DM 43800152 CIS40A400-DM
tobedefined 43850014....(1) CIS40NA...-DM 43850022....(1) CIS40A...-DM
50
25 43800183 CIS50NA25-DM - -
G1/4
50 43800097 CIS50NA50-DM 43800153 CIS50A50-DM
100 43800098 CIS50NA100-DM 43800154 CIS50A100-DM
160 43800099 CIS50NA160-DM 43800155 CIS50A160-DM
200 43800100 CIS50NA200-DM 43800156 CIS50A200-DM
250 43800101 CIS50NA250-DM 43800157 CIS50A250-DM
320 43800102 CIS50NA320-DM 43800158 CIS50A320-DM
400 43800103 CIS50NA400-DM 43800159 CIS50A400-DM
tobedefined 43850015....(1) CIS50NA...-DM 43850023....(1) CIS50A...-DM
63
25 43800184 CIS63NA25-DM - -
G3/8
50 43800104 CIS63NA50-DM 43800160 CIS63A50-DM
100 43800105 CIS63NA100-DM 43800161 CIS63A100-DM
160 43800106 CIS63NA160-DM 43800162 CIS63A160-DM
200 43800107 CIS63NA200-DM 43800163 CIS63A200-DM
250 43800108 CIS63NA250-DM 43800164 CIS63A250-DM
320 43800109 CIS63NA320-DM 43800165 CIS63A320-DM
400 43800110 CIS63NA400-DM 43800166 CIS63A400-DM
500 43800111 CIS63NA500-DM 43800167 CIS63A500-DM
tobedefined 43850016....(1) CIS63NA...-DM 43850024....(1) CIS63A...-DM
Throughrodcylinder
32
tobedefined
43850043....(1) CIS32NA...-DM-T2 43850039....(1) CIS32A...-DM-T2 G1/8
40 43850044....(1) CIS40NA...-DM-T2 43850040....(1) CIS40A...-DM-T2 G1/4
50 43850045....(1) CIS50NA...-DM-T2 43850041....(1) CIS50A...-DM-T2 G1/4
63 43850046....(1) CIS63NA...-DM-T2 43850042....(1) CIS63A...-DM-T2 G3/8
(1)Indicatestroke(inmm)
✻	Themagneticpositiondetectorsmustbeorderedseparately: